Ritelite (Systems) Ltd
Meadow Park, Bourne Road
Essendine, Stamford, Lincs, PE9 4LT
Tel : 01780 765600 - Fax: 01780 765700
E-Mail: sales@ritelite.co.uk
 Pro-Lite™ Helix Electronic Compact Fluorescent Lamps
 Electronic Compact Fluorescent Helix Lamps 8000hrs
 An electronically ballasted spiral compact fluorescent lamp for use as a direct
 replacement for GLS mains voltage, and as a creative solution in new
 installations where energy consumption is important. The 18w version also
 comes in 3 different colours: Bue, Red and Green.
 Applications
Ideally suitable for domestic and commercial applications.
Direct replacement for conventional GLS or 45mm candle lamps.
In environments that are inaccessible and that require long life lamps to
reduce maintenance costs.
Too reduce energy consumption in constantly illuminated areas or
where there is a limited power supply.
Colour Temperature of Lamp 2700
ORDER CODE Watts Cap/Base Length (mm)
HELIX/11W/BC 11w BC/B22d 101
HELIX/11W/ES 11w ES/E27 101
HELIX/15W/BC 15w BC/B22d 108
HELIX/15W/ES 15w ES/E27 108
HELIX/18W/BC 18w BC/B22d 113
HELIX/18W/ES 18w ES/E27 113
HELIX/25W/BC 25w BC/B22d 140
HELIX/25W/ES 25w ES/E27 140
HELIX/30W/BC 30w BC/B22d 162
HELIX/30W/ES 30w ES/E27 162
 Electronic compact fluorescent coloured Helix lamps 8000hrs
 Selected from the extensive range of Pro-Lite Helix lamps, two wattages of
 the lamp are offered for decorative and effective lighting. 18w or 25w with
 retro-fit ES and BC bases. Colour is generated through the use of a mix of
 coloured phosphors inside the spiral tube. This maximises the efficiency
 (lumen/watt) as no filter or casing is used to create the colour.
ORDER CODE Watts Cap/Base Length (mm)
HELIX/18W/ES BLUE 18w ES/E27 113
HELIX/18W/BC BLUE 18w BC/B22d 113
HELIX/18W/ES RED 18w ES/E27 113
HELIX/18W/BC RED 18w BC/B22d 113
HELIX/18W/ES GREEN 18w ES/E27 113
HELIX/18W/BC GREEN 18w BC/B22d 113